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Coordinator Email Phone

Bear River Governing Youth Council Annie Parker aparker@brhd.org 435-792-6509

Hispanic Health Coalition Madison Hauck mhauck@brhd.org 435-792-6505

Northern Utah Substance Abuse Prevention Team (NUSAPT) David Watkins dwatkins@brhd.org 435-792-6521

Safe Communities Coalition Allena Pierce apierce@brhd.org 435-734-0845

Rich Community Coalition David Watkins dwatkins@brhd.org 435-792-6521

Delta First Gay Hansen gayh@cucc.us 435-623-1456

Juab Local Interagency Coalition Gay Hansen gayh@cucc.us 435-623-1456

Fillmore Area Coalition Gay Hansen gayh@cucc.us 435-623-1456

Juab Unites Motivating Prevention Gay Hansen gayh@cucc.us 435-623-1456

Central Utah Prevention Coalition Ashley Gleave ashleeg@cucc.us 435-896-8236

East Millard Gay Hansen gayh@cucc.us 435-623-1456

Gunnison Valley Prevention Coaltion Elizabeth Hinckley elizabethh@cucc.us

Sanpete LIC Elizabeth Hinckley elizabethh@cucc.us

Piute LIC Ashee Gleave ashleeg@cucc.us 435-896-8236

Wayne County YCC Ashlee Gleave ashleeg@cucc.us 435-896-8236

Communities That Care   Jessica Bigler      jessica.bigler@dbhutah.org  435-799-1167

Davis Helps Debi Todd debit@dbhutah.org 801-336-1744

Layton Community Action Council Karlene Kidman karlenelyc@msn.com 801-668-3499

CHEER Kathy Brady grcheer@gmail.com 801-318-8152

Grand Communities That Care Sarah Shea sarahs@mrhmoab.org 435-719-3683

C.A.R.E (Carbon Addiction Reduction & Elimination) Karen Basso karen.basso@usu.edu 435-820-3559

Northeastern PAC Sandra Richins  sandrar@nccutah.org 435-789-6311

Robin Hatch robinh@nccutah.org

Draper Communities That Care McKelle Hamson mckelle.hamson@draper.ut.us 801-576-6332

Salt Lake City Mayor's Coalition Jaynie Brown jayniebrown@gmail.com 801-694-0119

South Salt Lake Drug Free Youth Rob Timmerman info@ssldrugfree.org 801-834-6923

Utah Council for Crime Prevention Tibby Milne info@utahcrimeprevention.org 801-486-8691

Evidence2Success Kearns Coalition Caroline Goldman Moreno cmoreno@slco.org 385-468-7134

San Juan County Prevention, Action, Collaboration (SJCPAC) Coalition Alyn Mitchell amitchell@sanjuancc.org 435-678-2992

Beaver County Substance Abuse Coalition Ronda Hutchings rhutchings@sbhcutah.org 435-438-5537

Kane County Coaltion Ashley Heaton aheaton@sbhcutah.org 435-819-0174

Panguitch Prevention Coalition Melissa Veater mveater@sbhcutah.org 435-676-8176

Iron County Coalition Heidi Baxley hbaxley@sbhcutah.org 435-867-7649

Utah Prevention Coalition Association Logan Reid lreid@sbhcutah.org 435-634-5652

Washington County Prevention Coalition Teresa Willie twillie@sbhcutah.org 435-634-5653

Hurricane Coalition Katie Brandon kbrandon@sbhcutah.org 435-634-5651

Washington County Youth Coalition Kaysha Price kprice@swuhealth.org 435-652-4064

Kane Community Youth Coalition Lexie Little little@swuhealth.org 435-652-4046

Summit County CTC Coalition Mary Christa Smith mcsmith@summitcounty.org 435-640-9189

Tooele City  Communities That Care Stacy Smart stacys@tooelecity.org 435-843-2188

Tooele Interagency Prevention Professionals (TIPP) Terra Sherwood terras@tooelecity.org 435-843-2142

Wendover Prevention Group Peter Clegg peterc@valleycares.com 435-843-3538

Communities that Care, Serving Eagle Mountain & Saratoga Springs Caryn L Nielsen Coltrin cnielsen@saratogaspringscity.com 801-888-9147

Communities Acting Against Substance Abuse (CAASA) Kim Lefler kiml@payson.org 801-921-9779

SMART (Substance Misuse & Abuse Reduction Team) Michelle Allen michellea@utahcounty.gov 801-851-7181

Provo CTC Cathy Bledsoe cathyb@provo.edu 801-374-4802

Latino Coalition Rachel Barnett Rachel@phcpc.org 435-333-1885

Alfonso Flores alfonsorflores@gmail.com

Bonneville Communities That Care Leann PoVey leannp@weberhs.org 801-625-3687

Weber Coalition for a Healthy Community Elon Jensen elon.jensen@imail.org

Prevention Advisory Council Jen Hogge jenniferh@weberhs.org 801-625-3679

Weber Warrior Strong Lauren Anderson laurena@weberhs.org 801-625-3674

Roy Cone Project Samantha Tilton samanthat@weberhs.org 801-625-3674

Fremont Cone Mercy Jacobo MercyJ@weberhs.org 801-625-3674
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